FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR
Triple Play Gateway
4 Ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45
1 Combo Uplink Port ( 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 and
100/1000 Mbps SFP Slot )
Gigabit Ethernet Residential Gateway
Description
Connection Technology System (CTS) FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR

DDoS Attack Detection & Blocking
UPnP
Order Information
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
Gateway FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR
DS-G078_FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR_A02
Model
Fiber Ports TP Ports WLAN VoIP
Speed (Mbps) Type Ports Speed (Mbps) Ports Type FXS Port
FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR 100/1000 SFP 1 10/100/1000 5 - -
FRG-3105
SFP-31
Connection Technology Systems (CTS) reserves the right to change specification without prior notice.
SFP-31-DR
Model
Fiber Port
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC 1000 MM LC 550M 850nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20) 1000 SM LC 10/20KM 1310/1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20) 1000 WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1310/1310nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1550/1550nm
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20) 1000 WDM LC 10/20KM
TX: 1550/1550nm
0 ~ 70˚C
RX: 1310/1310nm
Model
Fiber Port
Speed (Mbps) Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100/1000 MM LC 550M/2KM 1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100/1000 SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31W2A(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10/20KM TX: 1310nm RX:1550nm 0 ~ 70˚C
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/20)-DR 100/1000 WDM LC 10/20KM TX: 1550nm RX:1310nm 0 ~ 70˚C
Gateway FRG-3105SFP-CW-DR